PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

A-2486

A-525

A=-2754

A-1850

A-3567

A-2336

CAPACITY
IN
OuNcES

6-3/8 oz.
16

32

IDEAL
FILLING
PoiInT

2-5/8
3-11/16

4-1/2

BASE
OF
NECK

6-15/16

7-5/8

WEIGHT
IN
Ounces

1-3/4

y-1/2
6-1/4
6

4

HEIGHT
IN
INCHES

3-15/16

4-27/32
6-1/4
2°
8-3/4

9-15/32

WioTH
IN
INCHES

1-1/4

1-27/32
2-1/4
2-11/32
3-1/32

3-15/16

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

41/64

1-1/16
1-18/32
1-1/2
2-1/64

2-3/4

FINISH

¥1 Cork
18-400

28-400

#4 Cork
24-400

#5 Cork

#6 CORK

#9 Cork
33400




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY IpEAL WE 1 GHT JHE1GHT WiDTH THICKNESS
MoLo IN FILLING IN " IN IN FINISH
No. OUNCES POINT OUNCES INCHES INCHES | NCHES
BASE
A-3764 2 Ngzk 3 4-15/32 1-5/8 1-11/32 #3 CoRK
BASE
A-1301 3 O u 3-11/16 2-13/32 1-27/64 24-1400
A-1106 8 y-7/8 9-1/8 6-11/16 2-1/2 1-51/6u #5 CORK
A-1957 10-1/2 5-3/4 11-1/2 7-5/64 2-45/64 1-51/64 33-400
33-400
A-2608 32 7-1/2 24 g-13/32  3-15/16  2-11/18 33-150

‘O WENS



PHARMACEUTICAL . .
AND PROPRIETARY

Motop
No.

A-85

B

| A-86
A-87
A-68
A-89

A-90

CAPACITY
IN
Ounces

1/4
5/16
1/3
1/2
5/8

3/4

loEAL
FiLLING
PoinT

1-11/32
1-5/16
1-7/16
1-11/16
1-13/16

1-7/8

WEIGHT
iN
Ounces

11/16

11/16

13/16
1-1/16
1-5/16

1-1/2

(TR Arg v ey s
ST S 1

HEI1GHT
IN

INCHES
2-3/64
2-9/64
2-7/32
2-19/64
2-21/32

2-53/64

WioTH
IN
IncHES

61/64

31/32
1-1/64
1-5/32
1-1/4

1-21/6i

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

us/64
23/32
3/4

51/64
55/64

29/32

FinisH

#2 Cork
18-u00

#2 CoRrk
18-400

#2 Cork
18-400

#2 Cork
18400

#4 Cork
20-400

#4 Cork
22-400




PHARMACEUTICA
AND PROPRIETAR!

CAPACITY IpEAL WE 1 GHT HEIGHT WioTH THICKNESS
MoLp IN FiLLiNG N IN IN IN FiINISH
No. OuNCcES PoINT OuNcEs INCHES INCHES INCHES
A-01 1 2-1/8 1-7/8  31/32  1-29/64 31/32 ol
A-02 1-1/4 2-5/16 2-1/8  3-5/16  1-35/64 63/64 Ll
A-93 1-1/2 2-9/16 2-7/16  3-19/32 1-5/8  1-1/64 i
A=l 2 2-3/u 33/16  3-27/32  1-23/32  1-5/32 ST
A-95 2-1/2 3 3-9/16  u-3/32  1-65/64  1-3/16 #7 Comk
28400
A-96 3 3~1/8 33/4 4-1/u 1-61/64 1-1/4 2#;_28“0'(
A-7 31/2 >1/2 4 u-13/32  2-3/66  1-21/6h oo
A-28 4 31/2 u-11/16 4-21/32  2-3/32  1-7/16 LI
A-99 5 >7/8 s-5/8  u-6l/e4  2-19/64  1-15/32 o uoo.
A-100 6 4-1/16 6-3/16 5516  2-3/8  1-35/68 acuge
A-101 7 4-1/4 6-15/16 5-17/32  2-15/32  1-21/3%2 baugo
A-102 8 4-7/16 8-3/16  s-ug/6u  2-9/16  1-3/4 el
gt 10 5 o-1/2  6-13/64  2-25/32  1-13/64 Loaou
Alos 12 s-7/22  11-1/2  6s/8  2-15/16  1-15/16  hneugo
A-105 13 5-1/2 1-3/u  6-us/e4  2-31/32  2-1/64 B
p106 5-9/16  12-1/2  6-20/32 3 -se/en  hid SoRk
4107 15 5-3/4 13-1/8  7-5/32  31/3;2  2-1/8 "
; N/ A {" ;

A-108 16 6 13-3/4  7-3/8 31/16  2-1/8 o
A-109 16 /16 1514 1o 3-17/64  2-11/64  heueo
A110 20 6-9/16  16-3/4  8-1/32  35/16  2-1/4 i
AL 4 -15/16 11/ 87/16  31s/32  2-13/32  hacuse
A-112 28 7-1/8 21-1/8  B-47/64  3-41/64  2~9/16 fféigg"
113 22 7-3/8 24 e0/32  3-28/32  2-11/16  hause




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

IpEAL WE IGHT He 1GHT WIDTH THICKNESS
MoLo CapacITY FILLING IN N IN I N FiNIsH

No, Pornt OuNCES INCHES INCHES INCHES
A-999 1/2 0z. “heex®" 1 2-13/16  1-1/16 59/64 #3 Cork
3 CoRrk
A~3399 5/8 0z. 1-31/32 1-1/2 2-13/16  1-3/16 25/32 Zo_uoo
4 CORK
A-13u8 6 DR. 2-1/32 1-1/8 3 1-1/8 57/64 ’2“0_400
A-3103 1-5/32 oz. BR2E,°F 2-7/32  3-1/16 1-17/32  1-1/32 #6 Cork
A-~1u84 1-1/4 v " 2-3/8 3-3/8 1-27/6u4 1-3/32 #6 Cork
A-2850 1-1/2 " 2-13/32 2 3-17/64 1-7/16 1-7/64 #5 CORk
ASE OF
A-1352 2 w P REcK 2-3/4 3-25/32 1-5/8 1-3/16 #6 Cork
A-2941 2 " 2-11/16 3 4-7/32 1-45/64 1-3/16 30-400
S F )
A~3104 2-1/2 »  °REE° 3-1/4  u-3/16  1-19/32  1-17/6u #9 Cork
A-2852 2-5/8 ® " 3-1/8 4-5/16 2-3/4 1-3/16 #6 Cork
A~u084 31/2 " 3-3/8 4 U-5/16 2-3/64 1-5/16 #10 Cork
A-2676 16 " 6-5/16 15=1/4 7-29/32  3-1/8 2-0/64 23-400 )

22-400




PHARMACEU I ICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

s o Lot SRl e 144

G bind o LEASLEHOI] S EHIRES - D M > i s T

CAPACITY IDEAL WE1GHT HE IGHT WIDTH THICKNESS
MoLo IN FILLING IN IN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNcES PoINT OUNCES INCHES INCHES INCHES
BASE OF

A-960 1/6 NECK 3/4 2-1/32 15/16 3/u #2 Cork

2 SH.CORK
A~3064 1/2 1-1/16 1 2-21/32  1-1/8 13/16 #18_400

Co

A-128 3 3-5/8 -5/8  5-5/32  1-20/32  1-1/4 ol

3 CORK
A-129 4 4-1/16 5-3/8 5-11/16 2 1-13/32 fﬁMoo

3 Cor
et % 3-1/2 s-1/4  u-29/32  2-1/8 1-31/64 o o
A-u659 4 3-15/16 5-1/4  5-19/64  2-1/4 1-23/64 24400  Hrerg R -ﬂ“|~':*-u.,m

| i '.___‘ ACKA

A-130 8 5 7-1/2  61/2 2-7/16  1-47/64 L =t
A-2927 w-11/16  7-3/s  61/16  2-19/32  1-11/16 el




FHAKRMACEU HCAL
AND PROPRIETARY

L T el TS M A I L A e LT

145 CAPACITY IDEAL WE 1GHT He 1GHT WiDTH THICKNESS
' MoLo IN FILLING IN IN N IN FINISH
[0+ No. OuNces FoINT OuNcEes INCHES INCHE S INCHES
[ A B
I 11 A-5152 y 4-7/32 5-3/8 5-17/32 2-5/32 1-13/32 20-400
118 A-5158 6 4-11/16 7-1/4 6-1/8 2-27/64  1-35/64 20-400
% l" )
i A-5443 8 5-1/8 9-1/4 6-11/16  2-3/u 1-11/16 22-400
. ;i A-5u60 12 5-13/16 12-1/2 7-1/16 3 2-1/64 28-400
3 1 | A-4568 16 6-5/16 14-1/2 8-1/8 3-1/4 2-3/32 28-400
[EF 1%




MoLD
No.

A-871

A-5618
A-5620

A-U4ys7
A-1662

A-5621

CAPACITY
IN
OUuNCES

2-1/4

3
4

6

IDEAL
FILLING
PoiInT

2-7/32

3-7/16
3-11/16

y-1/8
5-5/64

4-29/32

We IGHT
IN
Ounces

4-3/18

4-1/2
4-7/8

7-1/4

7

He 1GHT
IN
INCHES

2-17/64

4-11/32
4-23/32

4-11/16

5-53/64

WiDTH
IN
INCHES

2-7/32

2-15/64
2-7/16

2-27/32
2-13/64

3-1/32

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

1-3/8

1-31/64
1-5/8

1-37/64
1-U45/64

1-29/32

PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

FinisH

33-150
35-400

30-400

30-400
38-400
SPEC,"H"
38-400
368-150




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

MoLp
No.

A-5139
A-5596
A-5012
A-5013
A-50u43
A-4983
A-5401
A-5616
A-5014

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces

1/2
<V

IDEAL
FILLING
PoinNT

2-3/8
2-25/32
2-31/32
3-3/4
4-1/8
4-9/16
4-7/8
5-3/16
5-13/16
7-7/32

WE 1GHT
IN
OuNces

1-3/8
2
2-1/4
3-1/4
4-5/16
6
6-1/2
7
8
1y-1/4

HEtGHT
IN
I NCHES

3-1/64
3-5/8
3-27/32
4-21/32
5-1/8
5-43/64
6-1/32
6-11/32
6-15/16
8-31/64

WIDTH
IN
INCHES

1-8/32
1-7/16
1-35/64
1-29/32
2-11/64
2-13/32
2-17/32
2-11/16
2-29/32
3-5/8

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

23/32
25/32
13/16
15/16
1-1/16
1-7/32
1-17/64
1-11/32
1-7/16
1-53/64

FiNIsH




BFH PHARMACEUTICAL
' AND PROPRIETARY

CaPACITY loeAL We 1GHT He 1GHY WipTH THICKNESS
MoLo iN FiLLIng IN iN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNces PoiNT Ounces INCHES INCHES INCHES

P-57 1/2 2 1 2-21/32  1-5/32 3/u 15-428
P-58 1 2-7/16 1-15/16  3-11/64  1-15/32 61/6u 18~400
P-59 2 3 3-9/64  3-57/64  l-u9/64  1-1/8 20~400
P-60 3 3-1/2 4 4-21/64  1-61/64  1-19/64 22-400
A-5519 3-3/4 3-5/8 5-9/16  4-27/32  2-9/6u 1-27/64 24~400
P-61 4 4 5-1/16 4-27/32 2-9/64 1-13/32 24-400
P—62 6 u-9/16 6-1/2 5-7/16 2-33/64  1-15/32 24400
P-03 8 5-3/16 8-1/8 6-1/8 2-u3/64  1-9/16 28~1400
P-64 12 6-1/32 11-1/4 7 3-1/32 1-u49/64 28-400 !
P-65 16 6-11/16 13-1/4 7-25/32 3-23/64 1-55/64 30-400
P-66 32 7-3/8 23-5/8 8-27/32  4-21/64  2-1/2 33-400




MoLo
No.

A-275

A=-277

A-278

A-279

A-280

A-282

A-284

A-286

A-288

CAPACITY

OuNces

12

16

32

1/2

IDEAL
FILLING
POINT

2-1/4
3-1/4
~3/u
4-1/8
4-3/4
5-1/2
6-1/16
6-15/16

7-7/8

WE IGHT
IN
OuNCES

1
2-5/8
3-1/2
4-3/4
6-1/4

8

11-1/8
13-7/8

22-1/2

He1GHT
IN
INCHES

3-3/32
4-9/16
5-1/4
5-13/16
6-15/32
7-1/8
7-15/16

8-61/6U

10-3/4

WioTH THICKNESS

iN IN
I NCHES INCHES
1-3/16 11/16

1-3/4 1-1/32
1-16/16  1-3/16
2-1/8 1-1/4
2-3/8 1-3/8
2-7/8 1-7/16
2-7/8 1-11/16
3-7/32 1-7/8

3-7/8 2-5/8

FINISH

#1 Cork
18-400
#3 CoRK
22-400
#3 CoRrk
22-400
#4 Comk
24-400
¥5 CoRrk
24-400
#6 Cork
28-400
#6 CoRrK
28-400
#7 CoRrk
30-400
#8 CoRk
33-400
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1l AND PROPRIETARY

PHARMACEUTICAL

CAPACITY

OuNces

IN

1/2

IDEAL
FILLING
PoINT

BASE OF

NECK
L}

We IGHT
IN
INCHES

1
1.9
3

3-7/8

6-1/2

HEe tGHT
LN
INCHES

2-13/16
3-5/8
4-1/2

5
5-9/16
6-3/16
6-5/8
7-7/16
8-5/32

9-13/16

INCHES

1-13/64
1-25/64
1-11/16
1-29/32
2-3/64
2-5/16
2-1/2
2-55/64
3-1/64
3-27/32

THICKNESS

IN
INCHES

3/4

57/64
1-3/64
1-15/64
1-25/64
1-35/64
1-23/32
1-15/16
2-5/32

2-45/64

FiNISH

#2 Cork
18400
#2 Cork
20-400
#3 CoRK
22-400
#3 Cork
22-400
#4 CORK
22-400
#5 CORK
24-400
#5 CoRk
28-1400
#6 Cork
28~400
#6 CORK
28-400
#8 CoRk




PHARMACEUTICAL ([}

i

AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY IDEAL WE 1GRT He16HT WioTH THICKNESS FINISH
MoLp IN FILLING IN IN IN IN
OuNnCcES Po Ikt INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES
A-166 1/2 3-15/16 1-3/16 2-13/16 1-3/16 25/32 #1. CorRk
A-167 1 2-5/8 1-7/8 3-9/16 1-13/32 31/32 18400
#2 Cork
A-168 2 3-1/4 3 4-13/16 1-23/32 1-1/8 20-400
#2 CoRrk
A-169 3 3-3/4 4 5-1/8 1-7/8 1-1/4 22-400
#3 CoRrk
A-1910 3 i y-1/2 5-13/16  2-1/16 1-1/16 22-400
A-990 3-1/4 3-7/8 3-5/8 5-3/32 1-53/64 1-5/32 #4 Cork
"Q"~1100
A-170 Y Y-1/2 5 5-27/32 2-3/32 1-11/32 #4 Cork
24-400
A-2430 4 4-3/16 5-1/4 5-3/8 2-3/16 1-7/16 #4 CoRrk
A-171 6 4-3/16 6-1/2 6-3/32 2-5/16 1-17/32 24-400
#5 Cork
A-3107 8 5-1/16 8-3/8 6-27/32 2-33/6U 1-11/16 24400
A-5056 8 5-3/8 8-1/4 6-15/32 2-37/64 1-23/32 27-120
A-173 16 6-5/16 13-3/4 8-7/32 3-1/32 2-3/16 28~400

#6 Cork




!rl“ f PHARMACEUTICAL
'l AND PROPRIETARY

TRAtdd] - Vbbb S .ﬁlﬁmﬂ i

MoLo

No.

A-3811

A-1894

A-2347

A-1858

A-2423

A-2U59

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces

12

16

16

16

IogAL
FILLING
PoiINT
4-7/16
4-3/8
5=1/2
BASE OF
NECK
6-3/8

6-9/16

WEIGHT
IN
{NCHES
5-1/2
6-1/4
11-1/2
12
13-1/8

13-1/4

HE IGHT
IN
INCHES
6~1/32
6-13/64
7-9/16
8-3/16
7-15/16

8-11/16

WioTH
IN

INCHES
2-1/64
2-1/u
2-13/16
3-3/64
3-3/16

3-9/16

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES
1-11/32
1-39/64
1-15/16
2-3/64
2-3/32

1-29/32

FiNiSH

24-400
#5 CORK
#6 Cori
28-400
#5 CoRrRk
#71 CoRk

#7 Cork
24-400




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

S

MoLp
No.

A-1020

A-1737

A-3214
A-1154

A-1153
A-2383

A-155

A-34u8
A-2357

A-2384

CAPACITY
IN
Ounces

3

3

3
4-1/2

8-1/2
10

16

16
16

20

lpEAL
FILLING

PoinT
2-13/16

4-1/4

3-1/4
4-1/4

5-1/2
5-7/8

5-15/16

5-13/16
5-5/8

6-15/16

WE 1GHT
IN
INCHES
31/2

4

31/2
5

8-3/4
11
13

13-1/4
12-3/4

17-5/8

HEIGHT
IN

INCHES

4-11/32

5~-23/64

4-5/8
5-31/64

6-29/32
7-9/16
7-31/32

7-3/u
7-5/8

8-7/8

WipTh
IN

INCHES

2-1/16

1-21/32

2-5/32
2-7/16

2-15/16
3-3/32

3-7/16

3-3/8
3-15/64

3-11/16

THICKNESS
IN
I NCHES
1-33/64

1-5/32

1-1/4
1-25/64

1-5/8
1-5/8

2-17/64

2-27/64
2-17/32

2-1/4

FINISH

22-400
#4 Cork
24-400
24-150
#4 Cork
#5 CoORK
24-400
#5 CoRrk
24400
#5 CoRrk
24-400
7 33-150
33-400

30-400
#6 Cork
268-400

#6 Cork
28-400




H“rrl PHARMACEUTICAI
'/t AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY IDEAL WE I GHT HE1GHT WiDTH THICKNESS
Mot.o N FILLING iN IN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNCES PoINT OuNces INCHES INCHES INCHES
A-2778 1 2-1/2 1-5/8 3-11/32 1-7/18 1-1/16 #2 Cork
A-3955 4 4-3/8 4-3/4 5~5/8 2-1/4 1-17/64 28-400
A-3802 4 4-1/16 5-1/4 5-31/64 2-13/32 1-5/16 CORK
A-1186 u-1/4 S 4-7/16 4-15/16  2-13/32  1-31/64 27-150
A-u351 5 4-1/2 6-1/2 6-1/16 2-19/32 1-13/32 #4 Cork
A-1929 6 4-3/8 6-3/u 6-3/4 2-5/8 1-17/32 #6 Comk
A-3956 a 5-13/16 8 7-11/32 2-11/16 1-15/32 28-400
A-1751 8 6-3/8 9 7-7/8 2-7/8 1-1/2 28-400
A-531 4 7-5/8 13-1/4 9-1/22 3-9/32 1-23/32 30~150 1
A-4300 16_ 7-3/8 14-1/2 9-1/8 3-3/8 1-15/16 30-u400 !
A-859 16 7-7/32 15 9-3/16 3-19/64 1-7/8 ¥7 Cork
28-400
A-1151 16 5-3/u 13-1/4 7-45/64 3-29/64 2-7/32 #7 Cork
28-400
23-1/2
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PHARMACEUTICAL [} |
AND PROPRIETARY

e R e

£ ] A-982 A-1511
i A-4721 A-1510
i A~1866
CAPACITY |DEAL WE IGHT HE IGHT WiDTH THICKNESS
MoLD IN FiLLING IN iN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNcES POINT OuNCES INCHES INCHES INCHES
A-3218 5/16 1-25/32 3/4 2-5/1€ 59/64 us/e4  SP.Sc.Cap
A-BUY4 1/2 1-3/4 1-1/4 = 2-7/8 1-13/64 up/eu #3 CoRrk
A-3664 5/8 BASE OF 1-1/4 2-19/32 1-5/16 31/32 Hu Corx
NECK 244300
A-993 y 3-9/16 u 5-7/32 2-1/8 1-9/16 26-460
A-18€6 8 4-15/16 7-1/2 6-u3/64 2-5/8 1-21/32 #6 CoRrk
24400
A-1510 12 6-21/64 11 8-1/16 2-15/16 1-3/4 #6 Cork
A-982 16 5-7/8 12-1/4 8-1/8 3-1/4 2-13/32 #1~1100
28~400
A-1511 16 6-7/8 12-3/4 8-u/8 3-7/16 1-29/32 #7 Comk
28~400
A-4721 1-1/2 3-33/64 2 30-120
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|1 PHARMACEUTICAI
'{ AND PROPRIETARY
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MoLp
No.

A-1872

A-13u4

A-U4550

A-1035

A-4954

A-1852

A-3365

A-14855
A-4551

CAPACITY
N
Ounces

3

6

lpEAL
FILLING
Point

3-7/16
BASE OF
NECK

4-3/32
3-15/16

6-3/u

BASE OF
NECK

4-5/8

13
5‘5/8!

We 1GHT
IN
OuNcES

3-1/2
6-1/u
6-3/8
7

6-1/2

7-1/2

16-7/8
14

HE1GHT
IN
INCHES

4-13/16
5-5/8
5-23/32
5-7/16
u-3/8
6-9/16
6-5/16

6-5/16
7-11/16

WiDTH
IN
INCHES

2-1/64
2-5/8
2-5/8
2-21/32
5-19/32
2-29/32
2-7/8

7-13/16
3-25/64

THICKNESS
IN
I NCHES

1-39/64
1-13/16
1-3/4
1-7/8
1-23/32
1-7/8
1-27/32

3-13/32
2-3/8

FINISH

30-400
30-150

30-u00
30-150

28-1600

33-150
33-400
#B8 CoRK

33-400

30-400 .
30-150

30-400
30-150

33400
38~400




